
Lis Matis

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Simonetti Consuelo (03/698) 4 2 6 12 6 17 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faion Diana (03/1598) 4 6 6 11 5 10 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Sabbata Letizia (03/2877) 6 7 3 8 6 11 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quercig Romina (03/700) 2 1 6 13 4 7 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mesaglio Sara (03/1991) 2 0 3 2 1 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rucavina Claudia Soledad (03/2852) 6 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiciudean Felicia Gabriela 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simonetti Consuelo 03/698 22 40 1,82

Faion Diana 03/1598 18 30 1,67

De Sabbata Letizia 03/2877 21 28 1,33

Quercig Romina 03/700 15 24 1,60

Mesaglio Sara 03/1991 12 9 0,75

Rucavina Claudia 03/2852 8 7 0,88

Chiciudean Felicia 03/2832 0 0 0,00

Le Poco Princess

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Biban Michela (03/319) 6 12 6 14 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchetto Barbara (03/1030) 2 2 6 12 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buffon Lorena (03/1523) 3 7 3 2 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dell'Anno Anna (03/2260) 6 9 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gigante Simona (03/2810) 4 5 3 6 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dominici Lara (03/2635) 3 3 3 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biban Michela 03/319 18 33 1,83

Marchetto Barbara 03/1030 11 19 1,73

Buffon Lorena 03/1523 12 14 1,17

Dell'Anno Anna 03/2260 9 13 1,44

Gigante Simona 03/2810 13 13 1,00

Dominici Lara 03/2635 9 9 1,00

Nas Stracs

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ranieri Andrea (03/2952) 6 7 6 11 6 9 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ramon Alessandro (03/024) 6 12 4 2 6 2 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Longa Raffaele (03/2851) 6 12 3 2 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cisilino Denise (03/2771) 3 1 2 3 6 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanchetta Steven (03/3682) 1 1 6 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diamante Daniele (01/2882) 0 0 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanuttini Matteo (03/3683) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanin Rodica (03/2814) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ranieri Andrea 03/2952 24 31 1,29

Ramon Alessandro 03/024 22 26 1,18

Della Longa Raffaele 03/2851 15 23 1,53

Cisilino Denise 03/2771 15 11 0,73

Zanchetta Steven 03/3682 9 9 1,00

Diamante Daniele 01/2882 6 3 0,50

Zanuttini Matteo 03/3683 2 1 0,50

Zanin Rodica 03/2814 3 0 0,00

Mine Vaganti FVG

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Marian Simone (03/2737) 4 7 0 0 6 16 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marian Stefano (03/678) 6 16 0 0 6 14 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonet Andrea (03/730) 6 15 0 0 3 2 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milan Claudio (03/731) 3 5 0 0 3 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clarotto Loris (03/734) 0 0 0 0 5 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Secco Enrico (03/732) 2 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquini Massimiliano (03/733) 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marian Simone 03/2737 16 35 2,19

Marian Stefano 03/678 14 34 2,43

Tonet Andrea 03/730 15 29 1,93

Milan Claudio 03/731 10 20 2,00

Clarotto Loris 03/734 9 18 2,00

Secco Enrico 03/732 3 6 2,00

Pasquini Massimiliano 03/733 5 5 1,00



Vuol Serat

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Petaccio Federico (01/2846) 1 2 6 17 6 18 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morando Umberto (03/1422) 6 16 6 15 3 8 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellotto Stefania (01/2847) 3 9 0 0 6 11 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gibellini Alessandra (01/2815) 3 5 6 13 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cominotto Stefano (01/2799) 3 9 0 0 3 9 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasqual Ilaria (03/1771) 3 3 6 14 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pivetta Federico (01/2798) 5 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petaccio Federico 01/2846 17 48 2,82

Morando Umberto 03/1422 17 44 2,59

Bellotto Stefania 01/2847 15 31 2,07

Gibellini Alessandra 01/2815 15 29 1,93

Cominotto Stefano 01/2799 12 28 2,33

Pasqual Ilaria 03/1771 14 25 1,79

Pivetta Federico 01/2798 6 4 0,67

Bar Al Sole

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Molaro Giacomo (03/2912) 0 0 6 5 6 9 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polonia Gianluca (03/926) 0 0 6 4 6 10 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riccato Denis (03/2917) 0 0 3 1 3 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frezza Tiziano (03/2004) 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gabaglio Emanuel (03/3664) 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sabbadini Andrea (03/3663) 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cossettini Michele (03/2928) 0 0 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalla Porta Denis (03/2915) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cimador Thomas (03/2929) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'este Alan (03/2913) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fabro Lorenzo (03/2116) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Molaro Giacomo 03/2912 18 27 1,50

Polonia Gianluca 03/926 18 25 1,39

Riccato Denis 03/2917 9 7 0,78

Frezza Tiziano 03/2004 6 6 1,00

Gabaglio Emanuel 03/3664 6 4 0,67

Sabbadini Andrea 03/3663 6 4 0,67

Cossettini Michele 03/2928 5 3 0,60

Dalla Porta Denis 03/2915 3 2 0,67

Cimador Thomas 03/2929 0 0 0,00

D'este Alan 03/2913 0 0 0,00

Fabro Lorenzo 03/2116 1 0 0,00

DDT - Duel Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mariano Luca  (03/2944) 3 6 6 16 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sclippa Lino (03/3681) 6 10 4 1 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Veltan Anton Valentin (03/2139) 0 0 6 9 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sanna Antonio (03/2937) 6 4 6 4 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borgobello Davide (03/2932) 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martinig  Luca (03/2934) 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzari Eleonora (03/2936) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tracogna Stefano (03/1207) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Joksimovic Sabina (03/2948) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mariano Luca 03/2944 15 34 2,27

Sclippa Lino 03/3681 16 21 1,31

Veltan Anton Valentin 03/2139 12 15 1,25

Sanna Antonio 03/2937 15 11 0,73

Borgobello Davide 03/2932 5 3 0,60

Martinig  Luca 03/2934 6 3 0,50

Mazzari Eleonora 03/2936 0 0 0,00

Tracogna Stefano 03/1207 0 0 0,00

Joksimovic Sabina 03/2948 3 0 0,00



Stoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Agosto Davide (03/1504) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costante Gabriella (03/2843) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferracin Paolo (03/2842) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foschiatti Jody (03/1874) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laghi Alessandro (03/2844) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pauluzzi Marco (03/2841) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sabbadini Renzo (03/2921) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanin Alessandro (03/2840) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agosto Davide 03/1504 0 0 0,00

Costante Gabriella 03/2843 0 0 0,00

Ferracin Paolo 03/2842 0 0 0,00

Foschiatti Jody 03/1874 0 0 0,00

Laghi Alessandro 03/2844 0 0 0,00

Pauluzzi Marco 03/2841 0 0 0,00

Sabbadini Renzo 03/2921 0 0 0,00

Zanin Alessandro 03/2840 0 0 0,00


